FALL 2016 WRITING INTENSIVE COURSES

Subject ||Catalog ||Class Nbr Section
BIO 220 24027 000A
BIO 220 24026 208A
BIO 220 24025 210A
BIO 310 24097 708A
BIO 310 24098 710A
BLS 110 24732 416A
BLS 110 24378 516A
BLS 125 25065 708A
BLS 125 24733 711A
BUS 100 24787 312A
BUS 110 24485 816A
BUS 203 24586 304A
BUS 220 25127 715A
BUS 240 24491 516A
CHE 220 24004 415A
CHE 220 24006 503A
CHE 220 24005 512A
CHE 220 24007 700A
CHE 220 24008 710A
CHE 220 24009 801A
DD 102 51545 402A
DD 102 24739 415A
DD 102 23935 416A
DD 102 24738 715A
EDU 101 24164 000A
EDU 101 25214 000B
EDU 101 24820 503A
EDU 104 24822 000A
EDU 104 24168 212A
EDU 104 25015 316A
EDU 104 25015 316A
EDU 104 24823 416A
EDU 104 25016 716A
EDU 105 24169 303A
EDU 116 23952 000A
EDU 116 23953 215A
EDU 116 24827 802A
ENG 202 24816 215A
ENG 202 23967 715A
ENG 203 51700 715A




ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
GD
GERO
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HLT
HLT
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAW
LAW
LIN
LIN
LIN
LIN
LIN
LIN
LIN
NUR
NUR
PED
PED
POL
POL
POL

212
213
221
222
223
225
225
230
238
250
102
103
201
202
202
202
210
210H
211
21
215
215
106
118
246
272
350
101
101
100
100
102
102
103
103
103
320
320
201
201
101
101
101

51701 212A
51702 716A
24427 415A
51703 515A
25088 416A
25089 209A
52861 709A
51704 416A
25101 515A
51706 215A
25098 716A
24246 711A
24638 516A
24431 301A
24432 415A
24721 515A
25023 316C
25094 716A
24641 212A
25021 815A
24846 000A
24844 000C
51620 315A
23925 215A
24780 509A
24781 508A
51624 510A
24649 415A
24650 515A
24323 412A
24682 515A
24324 516A
24685 716A
24325 516A
24115 712A
24686 715A
24725 700A
24725 700A
51638 215A
51639 316A
24446 116A
24447 216A
24637 412A



POL
PPA
PPA
PSY
SOC
SOC
VPA
VPA
VPA
VPA
VPA
WGS

207H
101
101
140
140
140
114
171
171
171
171
100

51161 110A
24644 215A
24645 716A
50980 410A
51165 406A
24295 715A
24330 000A
24770 315A
51537 316A
24337 415A
51538 715A
24428 316A



